Flinfkampf 2021, Gesamtergebnis
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Name Vorname
Dethlefsen Niklas
Wabner Benjamin
Brandt Lennart
Ellmann Philipp
Peix Morten
Leps Steffen
Schulz Axel
Melcel Larissa
Krautz Thomas
Bobie Angelika
Demuth Michael
Demuth Romy
Schubert Helge
Nar Janja
Peix Franziska
Krackowitz Ralf
Dahm Coco
Rose Bruno
Dethlefsen Eik
Dettmer Micheal
Buddenhagen Ronny
Dressler Anika
Schwerin Adrian
Ellmann Jordi
Dahm Christoph
Henle Daniel
KraRig Justus
Lohberg Ruby
Devedzic Amir
Nar Malik
Demuth Joscha
Modersohn  Gesa
Egwuagu-Gord Whitney
Fitzner Katja
Schubert Jan
Egwuagu-Gord Amarachi
Rose Nora
Berger Julia
Prantner Lily
Ellmann Amanda
Fitzner Marie
Bobie Sean
Kebbedies Coco
Klster Dennis
Fleischer Bernd
Bobie Joana
Kebbedies Toni

Nar Marlon

Jahrgang Klasse

1993
1987
2002
1978
1986
1989
1968
1991
1977
1980
1969
2007
1977
1984
1986
1968
2007
2010
1966
1970
1975
1981
1984
2010
1968
1977
2011
2010
1975
2010
2011
1990
2005
1978
2011
2009
2012
1979
2010
2012
2007
2011
2011
1974
1976
2013
2014
2013
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Gesamt

220
219
217
212
200
196
190
190
184
174
173
168
161
161
153
153
148
147
145
144
137
137
131
130
130
129
128
123
123
117
116
114
107
104
103
102
100
94
90
74
73
67
63
57
54
44
30
27

Gruppe

Sprint

Zeit Punkte

6,98
7,32
7,28
7,05
7,41
7,7
7,17
8,26
7,51
8,25
8,27
7,85
9,52
8,04
8,53
8,08
8,22
9,03
7,47
8,32
7,63
8,41
7,41
8,27
8,04
7,28
8,2
8,45
6,96
8,89
8,54
8,45
7,33
8,26
9,07
7,42
9,72
9,55
9,12
9,09
8,5
8,43
8,97
9,1
9
9,01
10,12
10

47
42
44
46
40
34
45
26
36
27
24
33

5
32
16
30
28
10
37
22
35
21
40
24
32
44
29
19
48
14
15
19
41
26

9
38

Bouldern
Punkte

Punkte
56,5
51
50,5
46
66
42
55
61
49,5
39,5
44,5
42
51,5
42
77
46
38
61
45,5
37,5
41,5
40,5
40
45,5
32
36,5
43
41
41,5
42
38,5
41,5
39,5
39
43
38
54,5
35
39
35,5
40,5
35
29,5
34,5
26
34,5
29,5
22

44
40
39
37
47
30
43
46
38
19
33
30
41
30
48
37
14
46
35
12
26
22
20
35

6
11
32
23
26
30
15
24
19
17
32
14
42

9
17
10
22
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Basketball
Kérbe  Punkte
45
45
47
45
39
45
18
48
18
47
39
34
34
34
34
39
34
39
39
34
18
34
18
18
34
45
18
34
39
34
45
34
18
34
18
34
18
39
34
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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Schwimmen

Zeit Punkte

01:35
01:05
01:46
01:48
02:09
01:24
01:38
02:05
01:23
01:46
01:35
02:02
01:28
01:58
02:24
01:59
02:00
02:16
k.E.
01:29
01:44
01:59
02:08
02:15
01:49
02:31
02:35
02:15
k.E.
02:20
02:30
02:11
02:52
02:24
02:24
02:59
02:20
01:52
02:35
02:40
02:52
03:22
02:47
02:21
02:32
03:38
03:35
03:35

43
48
39
37
27
46
41
29
47
38
43
30
45
34
19
33
31
23

0
44
40
33
28
25
36
15
19
25

0
22
16
26

9
19
19

7
22
35
13
11

9

6
10
20
19

3

5

5

SUP
Punkte

Zeit
00:50
00:47
00:41
00:45
00:45
00:50
00:48
00:50
00:46
00:48
00:52
00:49
00:51
00:56
00:51
01:09
00:50
00:58
00:52
00:53
01:06
01:00
01:01
00:59
01:02
01:09
00:57
01:02
01:11
01:07
01:01
01:10
01:05
01:19
01:01
01:16
01:08
01:20
01:05
01:00
01:20
01:09
01:07
01:43
01:45
01:32
01:50
02:22

41
44
48
47
47
41
43
41
45
43
34
41
36
31
36
14
41
29
34
32
18
27
25
28
22
14
30
22
10
17
25
11
20

8
25

9
15

7
20
27

7
14
17
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Klassen/Alterswertungen: Manner (M), Frauen (W), Senioren Jahrgang 1971 oder dlter (M50), Jungen JG 2008 oder jiinger (MK), Madchen JG 2008 oder Jinger (WK)




